2016 Jungle Jammin' Invitational

Central Bucks Gymnastics and Dance

929 North Easton Road
Doylestown, PA 18902
Feb 06, 2016 - Feb 07, 2016

Rank Num

1 1306

2 1322

3 1335

4 1307

) 1332

6 1314

7 1313

8 1311

Official Results Published By: http://cbgym.com/event/jungle-jammin-invitational-2/
Online Results Courtesy Of: MeetScoresOnline.com

Name

Gym

Madison Ibach
GymTime

Kate Malobisky
Power & Grace
Gymnastics
Abigail Trejo
VGT - Vare
Gymnastics Team

Danielle Jordan
GymTime

Miranda Davis
VGT - Vare
Gymnastics Team
Emily Long
Leaps-N-Bounders

Bailey Hodgson
Leaps-N-Bounders

Delaney Bell
Leaps-N-Bounders

Vault

8.550

9.150

9.150

8.250

8.850

8.500

8.650

8.850

Bars

9.475

8.525

8.600

8.775

8.000

7.900

7.900

7.800

Beam

8.850

8.275

6.550

7.850

7.075

7.725

7.125

6.150

Meet Results

Session: ALL

Level: Gold

Division: XCel Gold 10-11

Floor
7.900
7
7.750
8

9.275

8.500

9.100

8.700

8.400

8.550

AA

34.775

33.700

33.575

33.375

33.025

32.825

32.075

31.350

Official Results


http://cbgym.com/event/jungle-jammin-invitational-2/
http://www.meetscoresonline.com

2016 Jungle Jammin' Invitational

Central Bucks Gymnastics and Dance

929 North Easton Road
Doylestown, PA 18902
Feb 06, 2016 - Feb 07, 2016

Rank Num

1 1301

2 1333

3 1320

4 1308

5 1310

6 1312

7 1325

8 1330

9 1334

10 1305

11 1321

12 1323

Official Results Published By: http://cbgym.com/event/jungle-jammin-invitational-2/
Online Results Courtesy Of: MeetScoresOnline.com

Name
Gym

Sanya Qi
American
Gymnastics

Samira Dickens
VGT - Vare
Gymnastics Team

Sierra Doyle
Power & Grace
Gymnastics

Micaela Rayam
GymTime

Gwen Anderson
Leaps-N-Bounders

Maren Donegan
Leaps-N-Bounders

Taylor Buie
Thunder Cats-H

Madison Abrante
VGT - Vare
Gymnastics Team

Gabirielle Scott
VGT - Vare
Gymnastics Team

Peyton Dally
GymTime

Taylor Koch
Power & Grace
Gymnastics

Sara Wunsch
Power & Grace
Gymnastics

Vault

8.750

9.050

8.850

8.775
8.375

11
8.750
9.000

8.850

8.900

8.375
12

8.700
10

8.850

Bars

9.575

8.500

8.650

9.400

8.450

8.750

8.775

8.200
10

9.000

8.350

8.100
11

8.050
12

Beam

7.625

8.000

8.525

8.525

8.450

7.550

7.475

8.050

6.825
12

8.150

7.300
11

7.475
10

Meet Results

Session: ALL

Level: Gold

Division: XCel Gold Over 11

Floor

9.000
4

9.375

8.850

8.075

11
9.150
9.000
8.800

8.950

9.150

8.400
10

8.500

7.800
12

AA

34.950

34.925

34.875

34.775

34.425

34.050

34.050

34.050

33.875

33.275
10

32.600
11

32.175
12

Official Results


http://cbgym.com/event/jungle-jammin-invitational-2/
http://www.meetscoresonline.com

